
 

 

 
 
 

 

2019 Spring Nurse Executive Leadership Seminar Agenda 

 
7:00-7:45am  Registration & Breakfast 

7:45am-12:25pm OR of the Future — Innovations Changing Practice Today 

12:25-1:25pm  Networking Lunch 

1:25-3:00pm  Interactive Activities & Group Discussion 
 
 

Date City Venue 

Tuesday, April 30 Philadelphia 

 

Renaissance Philadelphia Airport Hotel 
500 Stevens Drive 
Philadelphia, PA 19113 
 

Thursday, May 2 Atlanta 

 

Sheraton Suites Galleria-Atlanta 
2844 Cobb Parkway SE 
Atlanta, GA 30339 
 

Tuesday, May 7 Dallas 

 

Sheraton Dallas Hotel by the Galleria 
4801 Lyndon B. Johnson Freeway 
Dallas, TX 75244 
 

Thursday, May 9 Cincinnati 

 

Ethicon Surgical Institute 
4545 Creek Road  
Cincinnati, OH 45242 
 

Tuesday, May 14 Tampa 

 

DoubleTree by Hilton Hotel Tampa Airport - Westshore 
4500 West Cypress Street 
Tampa, FL 33607 
 

Tuesday, May 21 
Chicago 
(Rosemont, IL) 

 

Hyatt Rosemont 
6350 North River Road 
Rosemont, IL 60018 
 

Thursday, May 23 San Rafael 

 

Embassy Suites by Hilton San Rafael Marin County 
101 McInnis Parkway 
San Rafael, CA 94903 
 

Thursday, May 30 
Newark  
(Wayne, NJ) 

 

Getinge Wayne Experience Center 
45 Barbour Pond Road  
Wayne, NJ 07470 
 

Tuesday, June 4 Baltimore 

 

The Westin Baltimore Washington Airport - BWI 
1110 Old Elkridge Landing Road 
Linthicum Heights, MD 21090 
 

Thursday, June 6 San Diego 

 

BD 
3750 Torrey View Court  
San Diego, CA 92130 
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